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Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 Gansner Corsin (2007) 18.75

- Weber Noah (2007) 9.00
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Schnyder Joel (2007) 19.00

- Vogler Elias (2007) 9.00
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Joos Nando (2008) 18.75

- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 9.00
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 9.75

2 b Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 18.75
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00
- Good Ramon (2009) 8.75

2 c Good Ramon (2009) 18.75
+ Thomas Andri (2008) 10.00
- Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.75

2 d Gartmann Fabio (2008) 18.75
- Joos Nando (2008) 8.75
+ Thomas Andri (2008) 10.00

3 Patt Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Guler Leo (2008) 8.50
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00

4 Vincenz Markus (2009) 18.25
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 9.75

4 b Weber Noah (2007) 19.00
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 9.00
+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00

5 Rungger Niclaas (2008) 18.25
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 9.75
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

5 b Vogler Elias (2007) 18.75
- Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 10.00

6 a Hartmann Vito (2009) 18.25
+ Vincenz Markus (2009) 9.75
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

6 b Guler Leo (2008) 18.25
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

7 a Egli Enrico (2009) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50

7 b Hassler Armando (2007) 17.00
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

7 c Thomas Andri (2008) 17.00
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50

7 d Utiger Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50
o Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.50

7 e Thomann David (2008) 18.25
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Monsch Remo (2011) 18.25

o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50
+ Biäsch Curdin (2011) 9.75

 
1 b Egli Gian (2011) 18.25

+ Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50

 
1 c Clopath Fadri (2010) 20.00

+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 10.00

2 Vils Laurin (2010) 18.25
+ Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.75
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

3 a Mauritz Max (2010) 17.25
- Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.75
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

3 b Vetsch Mathias (2011) 17.25
- Mauritz Max (2010) 8.75
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

4 a Biäsch Curdin (2011) 17.00
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50
o Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50

4 b Bossi Livio (2011) 17.00
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50

4 c Knutti Flurin (2010) 17.00
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50

4 d Philipp Roy (2010) 18.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00

4 e Patzen Ursin (2010) 18.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00

5 Utiger Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

5 b Gartmann Livio (2010) 18.50
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

5 c Ammann Andri (2011) 18.75
- Wolf Simon (2011) 8.75
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 10.00

5 d Zahner Marius (2011) 19.75
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Gian (2011) 10.00

6 Wolf Simon (2011) 18.50
- Ammann Andri (2011) 8.75
+ Mauritz Max (2010) 9.75

6 b Bardill Fadri (2011) 19.00
+ Biäsch Curdin (2011) 10.00
- Jegen Ursin (2010) 9.00

6 c Jegen Ursin (2010) 19.00
+ Bossi Livio (2011) 10.00
- Bardill Fadri (2011) 9.00

7 Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.50
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
+ Bossi Livio (2011) 10.00

7 b Moser Sämi (2010) 20.00
+ Philipp Roy (2010) 10.00
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00

Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 a Monsch Gino (2013) 17.00

o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50

 
1 b Kindschi Andri (2012) 17.00

o Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50
o Tanno Mika (2012) 8.50

 
1 c Müller Lukas (2012) 19.75

+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75
+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00

2 Plaz Angel (2014) 17.00
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50

2 b Philipp Leandro (2013) 20.00
+ Plaz Angel (2014) 10.00
+ Knutti Niculin (2014) 10.00

3 Capol Livio (2013) 17.00
o Engi Giona (2012) 8.50
o Michael Lino (2013) 8.50

3 b Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 19.50
+ Monsch Gino (2013) 9.75
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 9.75

3 c Dönz Niclas (2013) 19.75
+ Tanno Mika (2012) 9.75
+ Hassler Andrin (2012) 10.00

4 Michael Lino (2013) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00
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5 Bachofen Reto (2013) 17.00
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

5 b Signer Gianin (2013) 17.25
o Knutti Niculin (2014) 8.75
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50

5 c Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 20.00
+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
+ Engi Giona (2012) 10.00

6 a Schnyder Joris (2012) 18.75
+ Ambühl Kilian (2013) 9.75
- Schlatter Laurin (2013) 9.00

6 b Vils Flurin (2012) 18.75
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75
+ Monsch Gino (2013) 10.00

7 Engi Giona (2012) 18.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50

8 a Lanicca Livio (2012) 18.25
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 9.75
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

8 b Hassler Andrin (2012) 18.25
+ Vils Flurin (2012) 9.75
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

8 c Knutti Niculin (2014) 18.50
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 10.00
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50

9 Ambühl Kilian (2013) 18.25
o Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.50
+ Plaz Angel (2014) 9.75

9 b Tanno Mika (2012) 18.50
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 10.00

9 c Luginbühl Leon (2013) 18.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00

9 d Schlatter Laurin (2013) 19.00
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00
- Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.00


